
STANDARD CHAIR
6 Star Nylon Base
GEL TEQ™ Technology Seat Foam

Chair Warranty:                 7 Years
Weight Rating:                  110Kg
 
OPTIONS
▪ Pressure Lock Castors  ▪ Adjustable T-Arms
▪ Pressure Release Castors  ▪ Polished Aluminium Base 
▪ Seat Slide (adds 60mm to seat depth) 

VITAL STATISTICS

SEAT FOAM

SEAT WIDTH:

SEAT DEPTH:

SEAT HEIGHT:

BACK HEIGHT:

ARM HEIGHT:

STANDARD GAS:

BACK DIMENSIONS:

GEL TEQ™ Medium Seat

490mm

450mm

470mm    

Highest    

Lowest      

150mm 

100/43

Height  

Width  

- 560mm

- 560mm

- 500mm

- 220mm

- 480mm

- 420mm
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